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HEA BT RS FRE SEE (SEE (BE | REREE RATER
109/11/02 2,877,398| 66,422,435 22.7 234 22.55 23.3 0.55 1,240
109/11/03 4,072,018| 95,529,638 23.7 23.7 23.3 23.35 0.05 1,765
109/11/04 887,718 20,606,136 23.35 23.35 23.1 23.15 -0.2 473
109/11/05 2,380,092| 55,764,462 23.2 23.7 23.1 234 0.25 1,137
109/11/06 765,686| 17,910,800 23.55 23.55 23.3 23.35 -0.05 408
109/11/09 1,926,396] 45,438,581 23.5 23.8 23.45 23.7 0.35 843
109/11/10 1,951,886| 46,083,452 23.85 23.9 23.35 23.35 -0.35 1,023
109/11/11 1,381,286| 32,314,621 234 23.55 23.2 23.55 0.2 619
109/11/12 896,318 21,019,445 23.6 23.6 23.35 234 -0.15 432
109/11/13 1,043,644| 24,500,765 23.3 23.65 23.2 234 0 506
109/11/16 1,968,231| 46,417,793 234 23.8 234 23.6 0.2 765
109/11/17 877,657 20,615,048 23.65 23.7 234 23.5 -0.1 517
109/11/18 870,452 20,398,828 23.45 23.6 23.3 23.45 -0.05 461
109/11/19 767,867] 18,047,583 23.55 23.6 23.45 23.5 0.05 340
109/11/20 1,253,480] 29,580,940 23.55 23.7 23.5 23.55 0.05 555
109/11/23 1,374,258| 32,480,491 23.6 23.7 23.55 23.65 0.1 575
109/11/24 1,294,230{ 30,493,447 23.7 23.8 23.45 23.5 -0.15 562
109/11/25 902,024| 21,181,225 23.55 23.7 23.35 23.35 -0.15 503
109/11/26 1,891,866] 43,940,910 234 23.45 23.05 23.2 -0.15 865
109/11/27 1,223,861| 28,555,713 23.2 23.45 23.2 234 0.2 580
109/11/30 2,053,686| 48,396,714 23.5 23.65 234 23.6 0.2 743
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